Julia Creek Saturday 18 July, 2015
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This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 BOOTH PASTORAL BenchMark 65 Handicap

1100 metres

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

08
09

10

Ghost Train(Grant Wiles)

Travel in Style(Denise Ballard)

Girls World(Denise Ballard)

Speck of Gold(Ray Hermann)

Gesticulation(Les Smerdon)
Favoured One(Tanya Parry)

Simon Bon Rocket(Kerry Krogh)

Buckanara(Tanya Parry)

Diurnal Tiger(Tanya Parry)

$10000
More Than Willing(Jim Jackson)

Aaron Spradau
Steven Galvin
Dan Ballard
Keith Ballard
Ray Hancock

Ms Tamara
Tincknell

Tim Brummell

Ms Ngarie
Nelson

Terrence Hill

2 HUGHENDEN MOTOR CYCLES QTIS Maiden Plate
1200 metres QTIS: $13000, Non QTIS: $5000

01

02
03
04
05
06
07
08

01
02
03
04
05
06

07
08
09

Ashlen(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)

Bohai Bay(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)

Ollie Ooba(Tanya Parry)

Bush Lawyer(Denise Ballard)
Shrewd Customer(Kerry Krogh)

Mojave Royale(Jim Jackson)
Craiglea Sacha(Tanya Parry)

I'm Late I'm Late(Tanya Parry)

Dollarise(Jay Morris)
Amazing Moss(Tanya Parry)
Griswald(Tanya Parry)
Wulfwin(Denise Ballard)
Payola(George Tipping)
Smooth Moving Mama(Kerry
Krogh)

Villainous Lass(Tanya Parry)
Artie's Son(George Tipping)
Overtone Aria(Grant Wiles)

$9000

Tasha
Chambers

Ray Hancock
Keith Ballard
Dan Ballard
Tim Brummell
Steven Galvin
Terrence Hill

Ms Ngarie
Nelson

MCKINLAY SHIRE COUNCIL Class B Handicap
1200 metres

Aaron Spradau
Keith Ballard
Terrence Hill

Tim Brummell

Steven Galvin

01:30PM

7 61.0
60.5
60.0
58.5
56.0
56.0
56.0
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56.0
3 56.0

10 56.0

02:15PM
5 59.5

59.5
59.5
59.0
59.0
57.5
57.0
57.0
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03:00PM

7 60.0
57.5
57.5
57.5
56.0
10 56.0

O = o U

3 56.0
6 56.0
2 56.0

10

11

12

13
14

Cowardofthecounty(Ray
Hermann)

Jokes Aseide(Robert Burow)
Ten Torinos(Tanya Parry)
(EM)Flamingo Rose(Tanya Parry)

(EM)Pumped Up Kicks(Tanya
Parry)

Ray Hancock

Ms Tamara
Tincknell
Ms Ngarie
Nelson

4 JULIA CREEK TURF CLUB BenchMark 60 Handicap

1350 metres

01

02
03
04

05

06
07
08
09
10
11

$9000
General Son(Les Smerdon)

Court Action(Tanya Parry)
Show Us a Smile(George Tipping)
Bullrama(Denise Ballard)

Don't Think Do(Tanya Parry)

Month of Sundays(Ray Hermann)
More Dust(Denise Ballard)
Shimazu(Damien Finter)
Kesthin(Grant Wiles)

What the Heck(Kerry Krogh)

Tough Company(Shryn
Gabriel-Royes)

Tasha
Chambers

Terrence Hill

Ms Tamara
Tincknell

Ms Ngarie
Nelson

Ray Hancock
Keith Ballard

Steven Galvin
Tim Brummell

11

12

13
14

04:00PM

6

0 W b

11

56.0

56.0

56.0

56.0
56.0

60.0

59.0
58.0
57.5

57.5

57.5
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0

5 RACING QUEENSLAND JULIA CREEK CUP OPEN Handicap

1350 metres

01
02

03
04

05
06
07

08

The Gallows(Jay Morris)
Bianco Rossa(Damien Finter)

Darcey(Grant Wiles)
Tuatara(Jay Morris)

Eastline(Denise Ballard)
Brunner(Denise Ballard)

Revel in the Chaos(Steven
Royes)
Light Warrior(Ray Hermann)

$14000

Aaron Spradau

Tasha
Chambers

Steven Galvin

Ms Tamara
Tincknell

Keith Ballard
Terrence Hill

Ray Hancock

04:45PM

2
4

10

63.0
62.0

56.5
56.5

56.0
56.0
56.0

56.0

09 Smooth General(Shryn Ms Ngarie 9 56.0
Gabriel-Royes) Nelson
10  Gun And Power(Kerry Krogh) Tim Brummell 8 56.0




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




