

# Julia Creek Saturday 18 July, 2015



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland will accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

<b>1 BOOTH PASTORAL BenchMark 65 Handicap</b>									
<b>1100 metres \$10000</b>				<b>01:30PM</b>	10	Cowardofthecounty(Ray Hermann)	Ray Hancock	11	56.0
01	More Than Willing(Jim Jackson)	Aaron Spradau	7	61.0	11	Jokes Aseide(Robert Burow)	Ms Tamara Tincknell	12	56.0
02	Ghost Train(Grant Wiles)	Steven Galvin	2	60.5	12	Ten Torinos(Tanya Parry)	Ms Ngarie Nelson	4	56.0
03	Travel in Style(Denise Ballard)	Dan Ballard	1	60.0	13	(EM)Flamingo Rose(Tanya Parry)		13	56.0
04	Girls World(Denise Ballard)	Keith Ballard	6	58.5	14	(EM)Pumped Up Kicks(Tanya Parry)		14	56.0
05	Speck of Gold(Ray Hermann)	Ray Hancock	4	56.0					
06	Gesticulation(Les Smerdon)		8	56.0					
07	Favoured One(Tanya Parry)	Ms Tamara Tincknell	5	56.0					
08	Simon Bon Rocket(Kerry Krogh)	Tim Brummell	9	56.0					
09	Buckanara(Tanya Parry)	Ms Ngarie Nelson	3	56.0	01	General Son(Les Smerdon)	Tasha Chambers	6	60.0
10	Diurnal Tiger(Tanya Parry)	Terrence Hill	10	56.0	02	Court Action(Tanya Parry)	Terrence Hill	9	59.0
<b>2 HUGHENDEN MOTOR CYCLES QTIS Maiden Plate</b>									
<b>1200 metres QTIS: \$13000 , Non QTIS: \$5000</b>				<b>02:15PM</b>	03	Show Us a Smile(George Tipping)		2	58.0
01	Ashlen(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)	Tasha Chambers	5	59.5	04	Bullrama(Denise Ballard)	Ms Tamara Tincknell	1	57.5
02	Bohai Bay(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)	Ray Hancock	6	59.5	05	Month of Sundays(Ray Hermann)	Ray Hancock	7	57.5
03	Ollie Ooba(Tanya Parry)	Keith Ballard	8	59.5	06	More Dust(Denise Ballard)	Keith Ballard	4	56.0
04	Bush Lawyer(Denise Ballard)	Dan Ballard	3	59.0	07	Shimazu(Damien Finter)		3	56.0
05	Shrewd Customer(Kerry Krogh)	Tim Brummell	4	59.0	08	Kesthin(Grant Wiles)	Steven Galvin	8	56.0
06	Mojave Royale(Jim Jackson)	Steven Galvin	1	57.5	09	What the Heck(Kerry Krogh)	Tim Brummell	10	56.0
07	Craiglea Sacha(Tanya Parry)	Terrence Hill	2	57.0	10	Tough Company(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)		11	56.0
08	I'm Late I'm Late(Tanya Parry)	Ms Ngarie Nelson	7	57.0					
<b>3 MCKINLAY SHIRE COUNCIL Class B Handicap</b>									
<b>1200 metres \$9000</b>				<b>03:00PM</b>	01	The Gallows(Jay Morris)	Aaron Spradau	2	63.0
01	Dollarise(Jay Morris)	Aaron Spradau	7	60.0	02	Bianco Rossa(Damien Finter)	Tasha Chambers	4	62.0
02	Amazing Moss(Tanya Parry)	Keith Ballard	5	57.5	03	Darcey(Grant Wiles)	Steven Galvin	5	56.5
03	Griswald(Tanya Parry)	Terrence Hill	8	57.5	04	Tuatara(Jay Morris)	Ms Tamara Tincknell	3	56.5
04	Wulfwin(Denise Ballard)		1	57.5	05	Eastline(Denise Ballard)		10	56.0
05	Payola(George Tipping)		9	56.0	06	Brunner(Denise Ballard)	Keith Ballard	1	56.0
06	Smooth Moving Mama(Kerry Krogh)	Tim Brummell	10	56.0	07	Revel in the Chaos(Steven Royes)	Terrence Hill	6	56.0
07	Villainous Lass(Tanya Parry)		3	56.0	08	Light Warrior(Ray Hermann)	Ray Hancock	7	56.0
08	Artie's Son(George Tipping)		6	56.0					
09	Overtone Aria(Grant Wiles)	Steven Galvin	2	56.0					
<b>4 JULIA CREEK TURF CLUB BenchMark 60 Handicap</b>									
<b>1350 metres \$9000</b>				<b>04:00PM</b>					
01	General Son(Les Smerdon)								
02	Court Action(Tanya Parry)	Terrence Hill							
03	Show Us a Smile(George Tipping)								
04	Bullrama(Denise Ballard)	Ms Tamara Tincknell							
05	Don't Think Do(Tanya Parry)	Ms Ngarie Nelson							
06	Month of Sundays(Ray Hermann)	Ray Hancock							
07	More Dust(Denise Ballard)	Keith Ballard							
08	Shimazu(Damien Finter)								
09	Kesthin(Grant Wiles)	Steven Galvin							
10	What the Heck(Kerry Krogh)	Tim Brummell							
11	Tough Company(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)								
<b>5 RACING QUEENSLAND JULIA CREEK CUP OPEN Handicap</b>									
<b>1350 metres \$14000</b>				<b>04:45PM</b>					

**Copyright Information**

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

**Disclaimer**

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.